
Oscoda Area Schools 
2018-2019 Calendar 

 

Monday, August 27, 2018  Professional Development for Teachers 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018  Professional Development for Teachers 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 Professional Development for Teachers – County-Wide PD 

Thursday, August 30, 2018  Professional Development for Teachers  

Tuesday, September 4, 2018 First Day for Students 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 No School – Professional Development for Teachers 

Friday, November 2, 2018  End of First Marking Period 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, November 9, 2018  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 15, 2018 No School – Hunter Safety Day 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 No School – Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 23, 2018  No School – Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday, December 24 through No School– Winter Break  

  Sunday, January 6, 2019 

Monday, January 7, 2019  School Resumes After Winter Break 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Exams (Teachers individual pursuits/needs) 

Thursday, January 24, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Exams 

Friday, January 25, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – End of First Semester – Records 

Monday, February 4, 2019  No School – Mid-Winter Break 

Monday, March 25 through 

  Sunday, March 31, 2019  No School – Spring Break 

Monday, April 1, 2019  School Resumes After Spring Break 

Friday, April 12, 2019  End of Marking Period 

Tuesday, April 16, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, April 18, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, April 19, 2019  No School – Good Friday 

Monday, April 22, 2019  No School – Easter Monday 

Monday, May 27, 2019  No School – Memorial Day 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Exams 

Wednesday, June 12, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Exams (Teachers individual pursuits/needs) 

Thursday, June 13, 2019  Students Released at 12:30 p.m. – Last Day of School - Records 


